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Michael Meyer Candy Cane Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Vernon Hills
Hersey

York
Libertyville
Maine South
Prospect
Geneva
Naperville North
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail

Glenbard North

'

34.400

36.850

35.200

33.200

34.450

33.300

33.550

33.000

32.400

32.300

32.600

33.200

UB

34.050

35.200

34.850

32.750

28.700

27.650

29.600

29450

27.800

27.550

28.700

22.000

BB

36.425

33.550

35.225

33.300

33.100

33.050

28.900

29.775

27.250

27.400

22.400

26.150

FX

37.225

33.925

34.225

34.075

34.000

33.725

33.000

30.825

30.725

29.850

31.225

29.650

142.100
139.525
139.500
133.325
130.250
127.725
125.050
123.050
118.175
117.100
114.925
111.000



147

14T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

22T

22T

22T

Hersey
Vernon Hills
York

Hersey
Hersey
Vernon Hills
Maine South
Hersey
Maine South
York

Geneva
Glenbard North
York
Prospect
York

Addison Trail
Libertyville
Libertyville
Maine South
Naperville North
Vernon Hills
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Geneva
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Sabrina Nemcek
Livy Tran

Angela Stangarone
Gianna Mazzola
Jane forseberg
Mya Brusso
Anastasia Gritsonis
jessica getz

Katie Saviski
Daniella Chavez
Julia Swierczewski
Kate Klemenswicz
Hayley Schiltz
Megan Goumas
Samantha King
Nicolette Franczak
Maya Duffy

Alyssa Levy
Madelyn Rutherford
Sam Connolly
Christina Raquel
Ally Krause

Lucy Kummerow
Ellie Ebert

Varsity VAULT
9.60 22T Geneva
9.40 22T Glenbard North
9.30 22T Libertyville
9.25 22T Maine South
9.10 22T  Mundelein
9.00 22T Napenville North
8.95 22T Prospect
8.90 22T Prospect
8.80 33T Addison Trail
8.80 33T Addison Trail
8.75 33T Geneva
8.70 33T Glenbard North
8.60 33T Mundelein
8.50 33T Naperville North
8.50 33T Prospect
8.40 40T Libertyville
8.40 40T Naperville North
8.40 42T Glenbard North
8.40 42T Mundelein
8.40 44T  Buffalo Grove
8.40 44T Mundelein
8.30 46T Addison Trail
8.30 46T  Buffalo Grove
8.30 48 Vernon Hills

Paige Flanigan
Dania Daoud
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Arianna Hirsh
Kihara Espinosa
Kate Ahlfeld

Ava Boesen
Meghan Smith
Olivia DeBeau
Brooke Greaves
Gabby Otero-Fisher
Gabriela Frechmann
Leah Ortega

Ava Kobbeman
Mia Kaddatz
Madison Hughes
Erin Arnold
Aubrey Santos
Ella Kessel

Zoe Petti

Isla Rehm

Mia Trombatore
Keni Lupuliak
Annika Chudy

8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.60



5T

5T

18T

18T

20

21T

21T

23

247

Hersey

York

Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Hersey
Vernon Hills
York

Hersey

York

Hersey
Libertyville
York
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Naperville North
Naperville North
Geneva

Maine South
Glenbard North
Geneva

Maine South
Addison Trail

Addison Trail
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Sabrina Nemcek
Angela Stangarone
Livy Tran

Annika Chudy
Grace Johnson
Mya Brusso
Hayley Schiltz
Gianna Mazzola
Melania Veselovsky
Evelyn Gradek
Madison Hughes
Daniella Chavez
Ally Humbert

Ella Cobb

Alyssa Levy

Erin Arnold

Ava Kobbeman
Ellie Ebert

Gabbi McCants
Kate Klemenswicz
Julia Swierczewski
Anastasia Gritsonis
Mia Trombatore
Nicolette Franczak

9.50
9.45
9.20
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.90
7.75
7.65
7.65
7.60
7.50

247

26T

26T

28T

28T

28T

31

32

33T

33T

35

36T

36T

38T

38T

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Maine South
Geneva
Mundelein
Vernon Hills
Prospect
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Prospect
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Geneva
Naperville North
Prospect
Naperville North
Prospect
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Maine South
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Ally Krause
Megan Nicholas
Maggie Depner
Paige Flanigan
Isla Rehm

Maya Weinstein
Ava Boesen
Olivia DeBeau
Megan Oates
Mia Kaddatz
Leah Ortega
Lucy Kummerow
Gabby Otero-Fisher
Sam Connolly
Megan Goumas
Kate Ahlfeld
Kaitlyn Walsh
Ella Kessel
Gabby Trejo
Keni Lupuliak
Madelyn Rutherford
Aubrey Santos
Dania Daoud
Abby Grant

7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.15
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.85
6.85
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.65
6.55
5.90
5.85
5.25
5.20
3.80



20

21

22

23

24

Vernon Hills
Hersey
York
Vernon Hills
York

Maine South
York
Libertyville
Naperville North
Prospect
Hersey
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Maine South
Maine South
Prospect
Prospect
Mundelein
Libertyville
Hersey
Libertyville
Glenbard North
Libertyville

Addison Trail
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Annika Chudy
Sabrina Nemcek
Angela Stangarone
Mya Brusso
Melania Veselovsky
Katie Saviski
Hayley Schiltz

Ally Humbert

Erin Arnold

Megan Goumas
Gianna Mazzola
Livy Tran

Sarah Gutowski
Anastasia Gritsonis
Abby Rice

annika Dolney
Meghan Smith

Isla Rehm

Ella Cobb

Grace Johnson
Bella Mazza

Kate Klemenswicz
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Nicolette Franczak

9.600
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.900
8.800
8.725
8.700
8.500
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.300
8.125
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.800

25T

25T

27

28T

28T

30T

30T

32T

32T

32T

35

36

37

38

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

46

47

Buffalo Grove
York

Geneva

Geneva
Naperville North
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Geneva
Prospect
Addison Trail
Hersey

Maine South
Mundelein
Naperville North
Mundelein
Naperville North
Geneva

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein

Glenbard North

Ally Krause
Daniella Chavez
Paige Flanigan
Julia Swierczewski
Sam Connolly
Mia Trombatore
Dania Daoud
Lucy Kummerow
Ellie Ebert

Olivia McGee
Olivia DeBeau
jessica getz
Gabbi McCants
Megan Oates
Kate Ahlfeld
Kihara Espinosa
Ava Kobbeman
Gabby Otero-Fisher
Keni Lupuliak
Isabel Hernandez
Masha Savelyev
Leah Ortega
Gabriela Frechmann

7.700
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.025
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.300
6.200
6.100
5.500
4.600



15T

15T

18T

18T

20

21

22

23

24

Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Hersey
Vernon Hills
Prospect
Maine South
Libertyville
York

Vernon Hills
York

Maine South
Prospect
Hersey
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Geneva
York
Libertyville
Maine South
Libertyville
Geneva
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North

Geneva
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Annika Chudy

Livy Tran

Sabrina Nemcek
Mya Brusso
Megan Goumas
Anastasia Gritsonis
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Melania Veselovsky
Sarah Gutowski
Hayley Schiltz
Katie Saviski
Meghan Smith
Grace Johnson

Mia Trombatore
Nicolette Franczak
Ellie Ebert

Angela Stangarone
Madison Hughes
Arianna Hirsh
Bella Mazza

Julia Swierczewski
Lucy Kummerow
Erin Arnold

Paige Flanigan

9.650
9.450
9.425
9.325
9.225
9.025
8.975
8.850
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.675
8.650
8.625
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.475
8.475
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.275
8.250

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34T

34T

36T

36T

36T

39T

39T

41

42

43

44

45

46T

46T

48

Libertyville
Mundelein
York

Prospect
Naperville North
Mundelein
Hersey

Hersey
Geneva

Maine South
Prospect
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Glenbard North

Naperville North

Ella Cobb

Isla Rehm

Daniella Chavez
annika Dolney

Sam Connolly
Megan Oates
Gianna Mazzola
jessica getz

Gabby Otero-Fisher
Madelyn Rutherford
Kaitlyn Walsh
Gabriela Frechmann
Isabel Hernandez
Ava Kobbeman
Kate Klemenswicz
Ella Kessel

Zoe Petti

Keni Lupuliak
Brooke Greaves
Kihara Espinosa
Jessica Riesterer
Mickey Fricano
Dania Daoud

Kate Ahlfeld

8.225
8.150
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.025
8.000
7.850
7.825
7.750
7.750
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.275
7.225
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.950
6.950
6.900



12

13

Hersey
Vernon Hills
York
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
York

Hersey
Maine South
Prospect
Naperville North
York
Geneva

Addison Trail
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Varsity ALL AROUND
Sabrina Nemcek 38.025 14 Geneva
Livy Tran 36.850 15  Glenbard North
Angela Stangarone  36.650 16  Mundelein
Mya Brusso 36.425 17  Addison Trail
Annika Chudy 35.700 18  Geneva
Hayley Schiltz 35.100 19 Buffalo Grove
Gianna Mazzola 34.650 20 Naperville North
Anastasia Gritsonis = 34.325 21 Naperville North
Megan Goumas 33.500 22 Geneva
Erin Arnold 33.350 23 Napenville North
Daniella Chavez 32.850 24 Glenbard North
Julia Swierczewski 32.275 25 Buffalo Grove

Nicolette Franczak

32.250

Ellie Ebert

Kate Klemenswicz
Isla Rehm

Mia Trombatore
Paige Flanigan
Lucy Kummerow
Sam Connolly
Ava Kobbeman
Gabby Otero-Fisher
Kate Ahlfeld
Dania Daoud
Keni Lupuliak

32.050
31.900
31.600
31.425
31.350
30.800
30.750
30.350
29.375
28.600
27.850
27.225



